- Fantasy
Spovts

Stark Industries Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Red Division

Fantasy Sicario
Ribeye Express
Stampede
Blacklist

White Division

Vikes87

Buckeye Nation
The Men's Kouch
Chasing Tacos

Blue Division

'Ports
_TPI1_Dynasty 2
Ezmoneymango 4
please buy me next

Total Points

'Ports

Fantasy Sicario
_TPI1_Dynasty 2
Buckeye Nation
Vikes87
Ezmoneymango 4
Blacklist

Ribeye Express
please buy me next
Stampede

The Men's Kouch
Chasing Tacos
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2462.75
2280.00
2202.25
2171.65
2105.00
2064.45
2006.30
1920.30
1890.75
1790.35
1766.20
1582.75
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.429
0.071

PCT
0.857
0.500
0.429
0.357

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
4-2

DIV
5-1
2-4
4-2
1-5

PF
1874.50
1692.95
1517.40
1717.10

PF
1786.45
1859.00
1522.90
1315.05

PF
2072.10
1807.40
1833.05
1601.30
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PA
1714.00
1810.80
1630.65
1838.05

PA
1594.00
1661.15
1698.00
1761.05

PA
1560.00
1708.85
1737.50
1885.15

PTS
2280.00
1920.30
1790.35
2006.30

PTS
2105.00
2171.65
1766.20
1582.75

PTS
2462.75
2202.25
2064.45
1890.75
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